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$.6 @.19d In the event that there is an eventual peace agreement in Bosnia, would you strongly favour, somewhat favour, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose providing
Canadian aid to help rebuild that country?

NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 Or Under $35K-  $60K
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35K $59K Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 1653 199 271 534 508 462 46 141 171 409 588 258 227 679 486 390 705 457
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 169 238 518 354 306 48 121 185 333 429 236 217 570 396 345 575 392

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Strongly favour
(100) 188 23 22 83 47 36 1" 13 35 52 47 32 22 88 47 42 82 60
13.4 13.6 9.3 16.0 13.3 11.8 22.6 10.7 18.8 15.5 11.0 13.7 10.1 15.5 11.9 12.1 14.3 15.3

Somewhat favour
(66.7) 639 88 115 199 171 149 22 65 89 163 195 102 90 271 177 159 264 173
45.7 52.2 48.6 38.5 48.4 48.8 45.3 53.5 47.9 49.0 45.4 43,4 41,5 47.5 44.8 45.9 45.8 44.2

Somewhat oppose .
(33.3) 373 - 37 63 142 104 94 10 27 - 41 80 121 66 64 140 104 101 158 99
26.6 21.9 26.6 27.5 29.4 30.6 21.5 21.9 22.4 24.0 28.3 27.9 29.5 24.6 26.3 29.3 27.5 25.3

Strongly oppose

0) 183 20 37 84 25 20 5 17 18 36 61 32 37 66 61 42 65 55
13.1 11.9 15.6 16.3 7.0 6.4 10.7 13.7 9.7 10.8 14.1 13.4 16.9 11.5 15.3 12.2 11.3 14.0
D.N.S. 17 1 - 9 7 7 - * 2 2 5 3 4 5 7 2 6 5
1.2 4 - 1.7 2.0 23 - A 1.2 6 1.1 1.5 1.9 8 1.7 50 1.1 1.2
Index(Maximum=100) 53 56 51 52 56 56 60 54 59 57 51 53 49 56 51 53 55 54



